
Régionale LOST
Bois des Rêves et environs 28.11.2021

LOST

Yves GOMREE
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 160m)
Temps : 1:06:24 (12'46"/km)

6/38 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:58:19
2. Richard ROBINSON 1:02:45
3. François HUSTIN 1:03:26

1. 196 00:01:57 286m 6'49"/km
2. 198 00:03:23 00:05:20 250m 13'32"/km
3. 200 00:02:27 00:07:47 121m 20'15"/km
4. 212 00:04:24 00:12:11 320m 13'45"/km
5. 210 00:01:43 00:13:54 102m 16'50"/km
6. 209 00:00:37 00:14:31 83m 7'26"/km
7. 207 00:01:31 00:16:02 91m 16'40"/km
8. 205 00:01:28 00:17:30 120m 12'13"/km
9. 197 00:05:38 00:23:08 359m 15'42"/km

10. 168 00:03:47 00:26:55 207m 18'17"/km
11. 223 00:00:59 00:27:54 158m 6'13"/km
12. 181 00:01:02 00:28:56 113m 9'09"/km
13. 183 00:02:14 00:31:10 328m 6'49"/km
14. 187 00:03:26 00:34:36 363m 9'27"/km
15. 189 00:00:50 00:35:26 98m 8'30"/km
16. 193 00:02:51 00:38:17 196m 14'32"/km
17. 194 00:02:45 00:41:02 157m 17'31"/km
18. 220 00:05:13 00:46:15 322m 16'12"/km
19. 217 00:06:07 00:52:22 416m 14'42"/km
20. 222 00:05:22 00:57:44 245m 21'54"/km
21. 214 00:04:43 01:02:27 83m 56'50"/km
22. 215 00:01:10 01:03:37 152m 7'41"/km
23. 219 00:02:17 01:05:54 205m 11'08"/km
24. 999 00:00:30 01:06:24 63m 7'56"/km
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